THE DATASHEET OF
SMMBTA56LT1G
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
To learn more about onsemi™, please visit our website at
ON Semiconductor
Is Now
onsemi and       and other names, marks, and brands are registered and/or common law trademarks of Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC dba “onsemi” or its affiliates and/or

R�VB for VBE
-1.0 -2.0 -5.0 -20 -50 -200
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Order Number Package Type Shipping†
MMBTA55LT1G SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
3,000 / Tape & Reel
MMBTA55LT3G SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
10,000 / Tape & Reel
MMBTA56LT1G SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
3,000 / Tape & Reel
SMMBTA56LT1G SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
3,000 / Tape & Reel
MMBTA56LT3G SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
10,000 / Tape & Reel
SMMBTA56LT3G SOT−23
(Pb−Free)